Sarengradski Kup
Krusevac, 7-5-2022

Event 20
07-May-22 - 15:39

Boys, 50m Bultterfly

10 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2022

Rank
8 years and younger

1. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
2. MILEVSKI, David

3. CVETANOVIC, Lazar
4. VUCKOVIC, vid

9 years

TOPIC, Ivan

DIKIC, Dusan
JANKOVIC, Luka
KABAC, Mihajlo
VUNJAK, Pavle
GUDIMANOVSKI, Marko
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10 years

MARINKOVIC, Lazar
MITIC, Slavisa
SPASOJEVIC, Dusan
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
ARSIC, Aleksa
PAVLOVIC, Petar
STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
MARINKOVIC, Novak
RAKIC, Strahinja
TOSIC, Vanja
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14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
14 Swimming klub "Leskovac
14 Naisus

13 Delfin, LA
13  Sveti Nikola
13 Naisus

13  Miladost Bor
13  Nis 2005

13  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje

12 Dubocica
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Poseidon
12 Dubocica
12 Sveti Nikola
12  Pirat

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Dubocica
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Poseidon

Time

1:01.62
1:05.05
1:11.99
1:13.79

47.75
54.56
58.61
1:09.43
1:10.68
1:12.62

36.04
36.19
40.49
40.60
42.16
44.17
44.99
46.02
49.62
51.56

Pts

47

29
27

101
68

33
31
28

235
233
166
165
147
128
121
113

90

80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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